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Company Hart Oi . and Gas Co.

Address St .Marys

Farm Raymond K.

I

lart

Tract Acres
Well (Farmf No.
Elevation (Spirit level)

Quadrangle St.Mapys (~*

98, Lease Nqt_
Serial No^

921

County___P_lea.sants^

Eng ineer Parker

District McKim

StPetera
Engineer's Registration No. 485
File No. rawing No«
Date May 7.1958 Scale I'̂ SO Rods

STATE OF '^EST VIRGEIIA
Department of Mines

OIL AMD GAS DIVISION
CHARLESTON

W E L L L O C A T I O N M A P

File No. /%<;j' -/$&

Denotes location of well on United
States Topographic iiilaps, scale 1 to
62,500, latitude and longitude lines
being represented by border lines
shown.

. . Denotes one incji spaces on borde:line or original tracing*

as
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, Permit No., Ple«s-l

.St. Marys Quid*

Company
Address
Farm
lell No*
District
Sur "ace
Mineral
Drilling eouamenced
Drilling completed
B/ate shot.
•pen Flow
Volume
Sock Pressure
'Oil
'"feter

6rfffaf/'0rt
Soil
Sand
led Rock
G-ray Slat*
Sand
Hed Rock
Sand
Thite .Slat
Sand
Sbite Slat
Hed Rock
Gray Slat a
Sano
Red Rock
Tfcite Slat

- Hei Rock
Gray Slate

LxCoal
"kite Slat
Gray 31 t.e
89* lock
"sfcite Slat
Se* Hock
'-ihite Slat
Lime
Blue Slate

Lime
Sand
Tater445-5
'Shite Slat
Hed Hock
Ihite Slat
Sand
'Thite Slat
Black Slat
Lime
Pink Rock
Sand
Lime
Had Rock
ILLte Slat
Blue Shale
Lime
Red Rock
"'Jhitts Slat
Red Rock
Lime
Red Rock
"Shite Slat
Lime
Black Shal
Pink Rock
Blue Slate
Pink Rock
Lime
Slate
Lime
Black Sla
•Shite Sla
Lime
"2iite Sla

. .•

I
• ^EST VIRGINIA- DEPARTMENT OF ifpfcSS

;<IL & GAS DIVISION

W E L L R E C O R D
3C ^Hlil & Gas Tell

CABINS- & TUBING
Hart Oil Co.
St. Marys, ",". Va»
Raymond Hart ACRES 121
One ELJSV. 921 '
McKim - Flft-isaat County
Raymond Hart, St, Marys, 7. Va»
Mirl on Hart Hrs f >St, Marys, 7T Va»,
May 15, 1938
Aug. 30,. 1938
8-31-38 - Depth 1833-1954
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19
44
54
74
94

127
137
190

'24Q

290
295

31'
335
338
348
360

430
445
45*
460
461
465

i 00'
| 5«0

5Q5
5S0
525
565
575
595
605
615
545
S55,
670
675

\0
1 705

730
745
760
780
810
820
885
835
850
870
895
915
940
96*
970

-. 1J10
• 1*30

i
4

19
44
54
74
94

127
137
190
230
24*
26*
29*
295

.31*
320
335
338
348
380

510
430
445
450

461 .
465
5*0

505
520
525
545

; 575
595
605
615
645
655
$70
.67*
'680
765
730
745
76*
780
810
820
825
835
850
87*
895
915
•940
960
970

18M
1*40

MM"»

/£ rtfWriM &/0 r .
Blue Shale
Black Shall
Pink Rock
Lime
Sand
T|Biite Slat<
S?nd
uime
'Thit e 3lat (
Slate
Lime
Slate
Sand
Slate
Sand
"Zhite Siat<
Lime
T>ihite Slat
Sand
"fcite Slat
Lime
Sand
Slate
Lime

'Lime
Shale
Sand
Black Slat
Sand o
"liite Slat
Broken San
Sand
Flack Slat
Sand
Break
Sand
Slate
Sand
Slate
Sanfi
Broken San

1 Sand
Slate
SandUdil U

Slateis TSand,
Gray Slate
Slate Shan
Sand
Bil"-*• J-

^g*g Injun

mJC

Shot 45
Bottom of
Oil
Oil

(Steel

) Sand

3ts,
idle 20

Line)

/9V7V

)2

7<?S tfajf.
104C
If 45
ides
1080
1095
1185
114*
1145
1155
1190
1196
1200
1205
1215
123*
1240
1250
1255
1285
129*

1325
1355
139*
1400
1410
1415
1430
1495
1500
15*5
15 25
1545
1575
1590
164*
1670
1681
1694
1705
1715
1730
1735
1745
1763
1767
1772
^%\9

1819

1833
1891
1954
195*

1970
1961

1045
1*65
1080
1*95
ll25
1140
1145
1155
1190
1196
1290
1285
1215
123*
1E4C
1250
1255
1285
129*
1310
1325
1355
1390
1400
141*
1415
143*
1495
150*
1505
1525
1545
1575
1594
1$"40
1670
1681
1894
17*5
1715
1730
1735
1745
1782

1772
1781
17GL

1833
1995
1897
1964
1954

1973
1988
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